503673608 02/01/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3720243

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DEE VOLIN	02/01/2016

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JC USA INC.
Street Address:	32275 NW HILLCREST ST.
City:	NORTH PLAINS
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97133

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8424470

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (503) 880-0853

Email: deevolin@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: DEE VOLIN

Address Line 1: 3005 NE 206TH PLACE
Address Line 4: FAIRVIEW, OREGON 97024

 NAME OF SUBMITTER:
 DEE VOLIN

 SIGNATURE:
 /dee volin/

 DATE SIGNED:
 02/01/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=4 ASSIGNMENT (8,424,470 with signature)#page1.tif

PATENT 503673608 REEL: 037664 FRAME: 0665

## ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, I. DEE VOLIN (heremafter referred to as Patentee), and the inventor and solic owns
of the Patent (Patent Number 8,424,470, filed April 23, 2013, titled UNIQUE FOLDABLE
LABLE HAVING AUTOMATIC BUTTON-LATCHING AND BUTTON-RELEASING
SYSTEM, AUTOMATIC LEG-CENTERING SYSTEM, AND AUTOMATIC
COLLAPSE-PREVENTING SYSTEM)

Whereas JC USA Inc. theremakes referred to as Assignee)

I, the **Patentee** assign and provider unto said Assignee the entire right of the above membered patent

Executed on January 31, 2016

DEEVOLIN

PATENT REEL: 037664 FRAME: 0666

RECORDED: 02/01/2016